Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-37977-9 - Music and Society: The Politics of Composition, Performance and

Reception

Edited by Richard Leppert and Susan McClary
Table of Contents

More information

Contents

List of illustrations
List of contributors
Introduction
Acknowledgments

Foreword: The idcology of autonomous art
JANET WOLFF

The blasphemy of talking politics during Bach Year
SUSAN McCLARY

Music, domestic life and cultural chauvinism: images of
British subjects at home in India
RICHARD LEPPERT

On grounding Chopin
ROSE ROSENGARD SUBOTNIK

Towards an aesthetic of popular music
SIMON FRITH

Music and male hegemony
JOHN SHEPHERD

The sound of music in the era of its clectronic reproducibility
JOHN MOWITT

Index

page Vil
ix
xi

XX

1

13

63

105
133
151
173

198

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521379776
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

