

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-37977-9 - Music and Society: The Politics of Composition, Performance and Reception Edited by Richard Leppert and Susan McClary Table of Contents More information

## **Contents**

List of illustrations	page	vii
List of contributors		ix
Introduction		xi
Acknowledgments		xx
Foreword: The ideology of autonomous art JANET WOLFF		1
The blasphemy of talking politics during Bach Year susan McCLARY		13
Music, domestic life and cultural chauvinism: images of British subjects at home in India		63
On grounding Chopin ROSE ROSENGARD SUBOTNIK		105
Towards an aesthetic of popular music SIMON FRITH		133
Music and male hegemony JOHN SHEPHERD	· -	151
The sound of music in the era of its electronic reproducibility JOHN MOWITT		173
Index		198

v